FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
60 PIANI -
JUNIORES
DONNE
8.10 ROMAGNOLI llaria
8.38 BRACONI Giorgia
8.38 CAPORALINI Genny
8.41 MICHELI Giorgia
8.42 GIGLI Sara
8.46 VEROLO Silvia
8.51 BIONDI Arianna
8.53 MINNUCCI Maria
8.58 BURATTINI Margherita
9.08 DI MAURO Emanuela
(10)
9.16 AMADIO Brenda
(11)
200 METRI
JUNIORES
DONNE
27.29 MARINOZZ| Martina
27.54 BECCI Lara
27.60 BIONDI Arianna
27.75 MICHELI Giorgia
28.07 VEROLDO Silvia
28.62 P1ZZl Giorgia
28.89 CONCETTONI Carolina
29.06 URRIANI Valeria
30.15 SGALLETTA Silvia
30.21 FRATONI Sara
(10)
30.46 AMADIO Brenda

95

96

96

96

96

95

95

96

96

95

96

96

96

95

96

95

96

95

96

95

96

96

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
30.80 BONGIOVANNI Jenny
31.06 GIULIONI Jennifer
31.96 ROCCHETTI Letizia
33.34 HUSSEIN Silvia
36.45 BRILLI Martina
(16)
400 METRI
JUNIORES
DONNE
1:02.20 GIGLI Sara
1:03.65 CARBONARI Arianna
1:04.51 CESCA Chiara
1:05.19 MARINOZZI Martina
1:09.41 AMADIO Brenda
)
800 METRI
JUNIORES
DONNE
2:13.26 VANDI Eleonora
2:25.34 CARBONARI Arianna
2:27.57 MARUCCI Agnese
2:29.79 CERRETANI Jessica
2:40.65 SANTACCHI Giulia
2:58.91 CAPORALINI Genny
(6)
1000
METRI -
JUNIORES
DONNE
3:14.69 CERRETANI Jessica
3:17.24 MARUCCI Agnese
3:27.16 SANTACCHI Giulia

®3)

FIDALMARCHE

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

95 FMOO08 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS
AIDO

96 ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

96 MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

95 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
95 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

96 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

96 APO0OS5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

96 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

95 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA

96 MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANCONA

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA
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FLDER A SIOME
OF aTLETID &

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

SALTOIN
ALTO -
JUNIORES
DONNE
1.45

EGGEN &

CAPORALINI Genny

1.40 PAPI| Giada

)
SALTO
CON
L'ASTA -
JUNIORES
DONNE
3.20 PIERGALLINI Sofia

2.50 MEOQO Denise

2.40 PAPI Giada

®)
SALTOIN
LUNGO -
JUNIORES
DONNE
5.52 ROMAGNOLI llaria

5.18 CAPORALINI Genny

5.12 MARANGONI Eva

4.98 BRACONI Giorgia

4.02 ROCCHI Arianna

(%)
PENTATHL
ON -
JUNIORES
DONNE
2548 CAPORALINI Genny

@)

STAFFETT
A 4 X 200 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
1:46.74

96

96

96

96

96

95

96

96

96

96

96

MARINOZZI JF,MARANGONI

JF,BECCI JF,ROMAGNOLI JF

@)
60 HS H
84-8.50 -
JUNIORES
DONNE

FIDALMARCHE

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO0Q9 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.56 VEROLDO Silvia
10.00 CAPORALINI Genny
2)
PESO KG
4.000 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
8.82 CONTI Alessia
7.78 MENGANI Emma
6.55 CAPORALINI Genny

FIDALMARCHE

95 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

96 MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

96 MCO0O04 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

96 MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA
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